Document No. DS 13415 Rev.G, ECN 12849
Revision Date:  5/7/2013
Features
Surface Mount Limiter in Compact Package: •
8 mm L x 5 mm W x 2.5 mm H•
Incorporates PIN Limiter Diodes, DC Blocks, Schottky Diode & DC Return•
Wide Frequency Range (400 to 1000 MHz)•
Higher Average Power Handling than Plastic-Packaged Limiters (100 W CW )•

10
PIN Diode Limiter
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Description Packaging
LM401102-Q-B-301-T Tube
LM401102-Q-B-301-R Tape-Reel (Quantities of 250 or 500)
LM401102-Q-B-301-W Waffle Pack
LM401102-Q-B-301-E RF Evaluation Board with Heat Sink
LM401102-Q-C-301-T Tube
LM401102-Q-C-301-R Tape-Reel (Quantities of 250 or 500)
LM401102-Q-C-301-W Waffle Pack
LM401102-Q-C-301-E RF Evaluation Board with Heat Sink